Race Date
October 09, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - East Bernard
Team Score (places): 16

560
557
549
545
542

Claire Viktorin
Anyssa Perez
Cameron Kovar
Angelica Gutierrez
Gracie Edwards
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Team - Boling
Team Score (places): 48

474
478
487
485
461
481
464
480
472

Mayci Hubenak
Reagan Llanes
Clarissa Trevino
Trinity Reyes
Ezmeralda Aguilera
Annora O'quinn
Colbie Connelly
Bethany Mendez
Allison Hernandez
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Team - Van Vleck
Team Score (places): 56

618
612
613
611
620

Carlysia Gibson
Genevieve Coleman
Isabel Coleman
Abigail Carnicle
Hannah Hjorth
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Team - Hempstead
Team Score (places): Inc.

1
2

589 Jocelyn Salazar
587 Jocelyn Ortiz

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

24-3A District Brazos 2024
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 14:38.7
1 1 13:40.5 13:40.5 0:00.0
2 3 14:12.4 27:52.9 0:31.8
3 6 14:44.3 42:37.3 1:03.8
4 10 15:02.0 57:39.4 1:21.5
6 16 15:34.2  1:13:13.6 1:53.7
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 16:56.4
7 7 16:04.9 16:04.9 0:00.0
8 15 16:23.3 32:28.3 0:18.3
9 24 16:23.7 48:52.1 0:18.8
10 34 16:53.7 1:05:45.8 0:48.7
14 48 18:56.2  1:24:42.1 2:51.2
(16) (64) 20:38.3  1:45:20.4 4:33.3
(17) (81) 21:44.3  2:07:04.7 5:39.3
More Than 7 22:07.6 2:29:12.4 6:02.6
More Than 7 25:10.4 2:54:22.8 9:05.4
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:40.4
5 5 15:30.7 15:30.7 0:00.0
11 16 17:11.5 32:42.2 1:40.8
12 28 17:47.4 50:29.6 2:16.6
13 41 18:11.5 1:08:41.2 2:40.8
15 56 19:41.1  1:28:22.4 4:10.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 18:54.6 18:54.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 19:15.3 38:09.9 0:20.6
1 10/09/2024 03:44:36



